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MILLER, VERN 01602

TRIP #
Del Date
11/05/13
11/05/13
11/05/13
11/05/13
11/05/13
11/05/13
11/05/13
11/05/13
11/06/13
11/06/13
11/06/13
11/06/13
11/06/13
11/07/13
11/07/13
11/07/13
11/07/13
11/07/13
11/07/13
11/07/13
11/08/13
11/08/13

Payroll

11/22/13

47
Reference
KP 64761340
KP 64760870
XS 8930
XS 8931
XS 9153
KP 64797080
KP 64797090
1095952
YM 9048
428383
FB 2089
SK 4591
423348
YX 0243
398944
XM 6980
XM 6977
XS 8928
417294
SK 4653
MT 0080
MT 0079

S 612.09

Account
AWC
AWC

STI
STI
STI
AWC
AWC
HOME EXP
STI
MB
STI
STI
MB
STI
MB
STI
STI
STI
MB
STI
STI
STI

11/15/13
11/29/13

11/05 - 08/13

Stop Name
LOWES
HOME DEPOT
UNIV OF MT
FINSLEY FINSETH
FINSLEY FINSETH
KAISER
KAISER
MARLENE HARDT
VALLEY BUSINESS
BURGHART
LELANDS HONDA
J2 OFFICE
MACURA
KALISPELL MALL
COOLS - SHUTTLE
LEVI LUSKO
MICHAEL ROLLINS
ELEANOR HAIL
BRONSON
JOE

MISSOULA COUNTRY

MT TRANSFER

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

TOTAL

WIRE

WIRE

City
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA

SULA
POLSON
POLSON

KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
EUREKA

WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH

_OLUMBIA FALL!
_OLUMBIA FALL!

MISSOULA
MISSOULA

408.06

(200.00)

v n n|n

208.06
194.06
14.00

State
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

o

18

19

12

20
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